WHITE WINES

VERMENTINO COLOMBARD, LES VIGNERONS

(FRANCE)

PINOT GRIGIO VILLA BENIZI
(ITALY)

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH HONU

(NEW ZELAND)

CHABLIS, MARIE-LOUISE PARISOT)
(FRANCE)

RED WINES

MERLOT WONDER CREEK
(CHILE)

CARIGNAN SYRAH, LES VIGNERONS
(FRANCE)

TRAPICHE MELODIAS MALBEC
(ARGENTINA)

CHATEAU NEUF DE PAPE
(FRANCE)

ROSE WINES

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BORREGO SPRINGS

(CALIFORNIA)

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VILLA BENIZI
(ITALY)

250ml

£7.95

£8.45

250ml

£7.95

£8.75

250ml

£7.95

£8.75

Bottle

£22.95

£24.75

£34.95

£40.55

Bottle

£22.95

£24.95

£26.95

£42.95

Bottle

£22.95

£24.95



SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE —* 200mi Bottle

PROSECCO, VIA VAI £8.75 £27.95
(ITALY)

CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS D' OR £59.95
(FRANCE)

MOET & CHANDON BRUT £70.95
(FRANCE)

DRAUGHT BEERS Pint Half Pint
FOSTERS £4.25 £2.50
CARLSBERG £4.25 £2.50
JOHN SMITH £4.25 £2.50
KRONENBOURG 1664 AL £2.75
STELLA ARTOIS AL £2.75
AMSTEL AL £2.75
HEINEKEN £5.25 £2.95
COBRA £5.25 £2.95
GUINNESS £4.95 £2.75
STRONGBOW DARKFRUIT £4.95 £2.75
PERON| £5.95 £3.50

BIRRA MORETTI £5.95 £3.50



BOTTLED BEERS / CIDERS

BUDWEISER 330m| £425  DESPERADOS 330ml £4.75
CARLSBERG 330m| £325  HOLSTEN PILLS 275ml £4,25
CORONA EXTRA 330m| £425  BECKS BLUE 275ml £4,25
KOPPARBERG 500m| £575  SMIRNOFF ICE 275ml £4,25
TUSKER 500m| £575  WKD 275ml £4,25
50ml 25ml
PIMMS £4.75  CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS £3.95
MARTINI BIAN £4.7
eo > CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS £7.50
MARTINI ROSSO £4,75
JACK DANIELS £375
MARTINI EXTRA DRY £4.75
PERNOD c75  JACKDANIELS HONEY £4.95
CAMPARI £4.75 JACK DANIELS FIRE £4.95
GIN JAMESONS £3.95
25ml  FAMOUS GROUSE £3.50
GORDONS £350 oo £3.50
GORDON'’S PINK GIN £375
ID SINGLE BARREL £4,95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £375
HENDRICKS Ay WIEEL 375
TANQUERAY £3.95 MAKER’S MARK £3.75
VODK A JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL £5.50
25ml JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK £4.95
SMIRNOFF RED £3.50  |OHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £3.95
REY GOOSE £4,
i 0 OHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL £3.75
CIROC (FLAVOURS) £4,50
JOHNNIE WALER BLUE LABLE  £14.95
BELVEDERE £4,50

ABSOLUTE £3.75 ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS £14.95



SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDITCH 12 YEARS
GLENFIDITCH 18 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE
GLENLIVET

TALISKAR 10 YEARS
MACALLAN 10 YEARS

COGNAC

MARTELL
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
REMMY VSOP
HENNESSY X0

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

BACARDI

MALIBU

HAVANA CLUB 7
KRAKEN

WRAY & NEPHEW

25ml
£4.75

£7.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

25ml
£3.50

£3.75
£4.25
£5.25
£11.75

25ml
£3.75

£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25

LIQUEURS

DISARONNO AMARETTO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BAILEYS
ARCHERS
TIAMARIA
SAMBUCA
TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
MIDORI

PASSOA

SOURZ

LYCHEE
JAGERMEISTER
PATRON X0
COINTREAU
BUBBLE GUM
JAGER BOMB
AFTERSHOCK
GOLDSCHLAGER
BABY GUINNESS
KAHALUA

25ml
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£5.50
£3.75
£5.50
£5.50
£3.75
£5.50
£5.50
£3.75



BOTTLE SERVICE

SERVED WITH 1 SMALL UG OF COKE, DIET COKE OR LEMONADE

JACK DANIEL £95.00
JAMESONS £95.00
SMIRNOFF £80.00
GREY GOOSE £115.00
CIROC £115.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED £90.00
BACARDI WHITE £80.00
HENNESSY £110.00
COURVOISIER £95.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO £95.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT £90.00
JAGERMEISTER £95.00
KAWAI FEH LYCHEE £90.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £95.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS £95.00

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS £115.00



COCKTAILS

TEQUILA AMOUR
DAIQUIRI

NEW ENGLISH ICED TEA
SEX ON THE BEACH
AMARETTO SOUR
MOJITO

EXOTIC BERRY MARTINI
HAWAIIAN COLADA
PORNSTAR MARTINI
RED BERRY COSMO
BLUIE LAGOON
S'MORES MARTINI
LYCHEE MARTINI

MOCKTAILS

WATEERMELON FIZZ
PASSION FRUIT FIZZ
VIRGIN MOJITO

VIRGIN HAWAIIN COLADA
VIRGIN BLUE LAGOON

9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95



SOFT DRINKS

COKE 300ml BOTTLE

DIET COKE 300ml BOTTLE

COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE (Small)
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE (Large)
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY (Small)
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY (Large)
AREATED MIXERS

BTL GINGER BEER (330 ml)

BABY MIXER

TONIC/SLIMLINE/GINGERALE (125 ml)
STILL AND SPARLING WATER (330ml Bottle)
STILL AND SPRAKLING WATER (750ml)

RED BULL

]20 (ALL FLAVOURS)

APLLETISER

LASSI (SWEET, SALTED AND MANGO)

LASSI (SWEET, SALTED AND MANGO) PINT
PASSION JUICE

PASSION JUICE PINT

PASSION JUICE SMALL JUG

PASSION JUICE LARGE JUG

£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.25
£2.95
£4.95
£1.25
£2.85
£1.75
£175
£2.25
£3.75
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£7.25
£3.95
£7.25
£15.50
£27.50



