WHITE WINES	250ml	Bottle
VERMENTINO COLOMBARD, LES VIGNERONS (FRANCE)	£7.95	£22.95
PINOT GRIGIO VILLA BENIZI (ITALY)	£8.45	£24.75
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH HONU (NEW ZELAND)		£34.95
CHABLIS, MARIE-LOUISE PARISOT) (FRANCE)		£40.55
RED WINES	250ml	Bottle
MERLOT WONDER CREEK (CHILE)	£7.95	£22.95
CARIGNAN SYRAH, LES VIGNERONS (FRANCE)	£8.75	£24.95
TRAPICHE MELODIAS MALBEC (ARGENTINA)		£26.95
CHATEAU NEUF DE PAPE (FRANCE)		£42.95
ROSÉ WINES	250ml	Bottle
WHITE ZINFANDEL, BORREGO SPRINGS (CALIFORNIA)	£7.95	£22.95
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VILLA BENIZI (ITALY)	£8.75	£24.95

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE →	200ml	Bottle
PROSECCO, VIA VAI (ITALY)	£8.75	£27.95
CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS D' OR (FRANCE)		£59.95
MOET & CHANDON BRUT (FRANCE)		£70.95

DRAUGHT BEERS	Pint	Half Pint
FOSTERS	£4.25	£2.50
CARLSBERG	£4.25	£2.50
JOHN SMITH	£4.25	£2.50
KRONENBOURG 1664	£4.95	£2.75
STELLA ARTOIS	£4.95	£2.75
AMSTEL	£4.95	£2.75
HEINEKEN	£5.25	£2.95
COBRA	£5.25	£2.95
GUINNESS	£4.95	£2.75
STRONGBOW DARKFRUIT	£4.95	£2.75
PERONI	£5.95	£3.50
BIRRA MORETTI	£5.95	£3.50

# BOTTLED BEERS / CIDERS

BUDWEISER 330ml	£4.25	DESPERADOS 330ml	£4.75
CARLSBERG 330ml	£3.25	HOLSTEN PILLS 275ml	£4.25
CORONA EXTRA 330ml	£4.25	BECKS BLUE 275ml	£4.25
KOPPARBERG 500ml	£5.75	SMIRNOFF ICE 275ml	£4.25
TUSKER 500ml	£5.75	WKD 275ml	£4.25
APERITIFS —	•	WHISKY —	•
DI) (1) (6)	50ml	VVI IIOIX I	25ml
PIMMS	£4.75	CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	£3.95
MARTINI BIANCO	£4.75	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	£7.50
MARTINI ROSSO	£4.75	JACK DANIELS	£3.75
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£4.75	JACK DANIELS HONEY	£4.95
PERNOD	£4.75		
CAMPARI	£4.75	JACK DANIELS FIRE	£4.95
GIN	•	JAMESONS	£3.95
	25ml	FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.50
GORDONS	£3.50	BELLS	£3.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£3.75	JD SINGLE BARREL	£4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.75		£3.75
HENDRICKS	£4.50	JIM BEAM	
TANQUERAY	£3.95	MAKER'S MARK	£3.75
VODKA —		JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	£5.50
VODRA	25ml	JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	£4.95
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.50	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£3.95
GREY GOOSE	£4.50	JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	f3 75
CIROC (FLAVOURS)	£4.50		
BELVEDERE	£4.50	JOHNNIE WALER BLUE LABLE	
ABSOLUTE	£3.75	ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	£14.95

SINGLE MALT —	•	LIQUEURS	•
	25ml	DISABONNO ANA DETTO	25ml
GLENFIDITCH 12 YEARS	£4.75	DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.75
GLENFIDITCH 18 YEARS	£7.25	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.75
GLENMORANGIE	£4.75	BAILEYS	£3.75
GLENLIVET	£4.75	ARCHERS	£3.75
TALISKAR 10 YEARS	£4.75	TIA MARIA	£3.75
MACALLAN 10 YEARS	£4.75	SAMBUCA	£3.75
		TEQUILA	£3.75
COCNIAC		TEQUILA ROSE	£4.50
COGNAC ——	25ml	MIDORI	£3.75
MARTELL	£3.50	PASSOA	£3.75
COURVOISIER	£3.75	SOURZ	£3.75
HENNESSY	£4.25	LYCHEE	£3.75
REMMY VSOP	£5.25	JAGERMEISTER	£3.95
HENNESSY XO	£11.75	PATRON XO	£5.50
		COINTREAU	£3.75
DIIV		BUBBLE GUM	£5.50
RUM -	25ml	JAGER BOMB	£5.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.75	AFTERSHOCK	£3.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£3.75	GOLDSCHLAGER	£5.50
BACARDI	£3.50	BABY GUINNESS	£5.50
MALIBU	£3.50	KAHALUA	£3.75
HAVANA CLUB 7	£4.75		
KRAKEN	£4.25		
WRAY & NEPHEW	£4.25		

### BOTTLE SERVICE

#### SERVED WITH 1 SMALL JUG OF COKE, DIET COKE OR LEMONADE

JACK DANIEL	£95.00
JAMESONS	£95.00
SMIRNOFF	£80.00
GREY GOOSE	£115.00
CIROC	£115.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£90.00
BACARDI WHITE	£80.00
HENNESSY	£110.00
COURVOISIER	£95.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£95.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£90.00
JAGERMEISTER	£95.00
KAWAI FEH LYCHEE	£90.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£95.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS	£95.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS	£115.00

## COCKTAILS

**VIRGIN HAWAIIN COLADA** 

**VIRGIN BLUE LAGOON** 

TEQUILA AMOUR	9.45
DAIQUIRI	9.45
NEW ENGLISH ICED TEA	9.45
SEX ON THE BEACH	9.45
AMARETTO SOUR	9.45
мојіто	9.45
EXOTIC BERRY MARTINI	10.45
HAWAIIAN COLADA	10.45
PORNSTAR MARTINI	10.45
RED BERRY COSMO	10.45
BLUIE LAGOON	10.45
S'MORES MARTINI	10.45
LYCHEE MARTINI	10.45
MOCKTAILS —	
WATERDARI ON FIZZ	6.95
WATEERMELON FIZZ	
PASSION FRUIT FIZZ	6.95
VIRGIN MOJITO	6.95

6.95

6.95

## SOFT DRINKS—

COKE 300ml BOTTLE	£3.50
DIET COKE 300ml BOTTLE	£3.50
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE (Small)	£2.50
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE (Large)	£4.25
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY (Small)	£2.95
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY (Large)	£4.95
AREATED MIXERS	£1.25
BTL GINGER BEER (330 ml)	£2.85
BABY MIXER	£1.75
TONIC/SLIMLINE/GINGERALE (125 ml)	£1.75
STILL AND SPARLING WATER (330ml Bottle)	£2.25
STILL AND SPRAKLING WATER (750ml)	£3.75
RED BULL	£3.25
J20 (ALL FLAVOURS)	£3.50
APLLETISER	£3.50
LASSI (SWEET, SALTED AND MANGO)	£3.95
LASSI (SWEET, SALTED AND MANGO) PINT	£7.25
PASSION JUICE	£3.95
PASSION JUICE PINT	£7.25
PASSION JUICE SMALL JUG	£15.50
PASSION JUICE LARGE JUG	£27.50